
Georgia Date:

User: chawilli Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 08/05/2017

to 02/07/2018

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600030-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0014

02/07/2018

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

ARKWRIGHT RD (CR 85).

 

Contractor:

R. J. HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Date Let:

P. O. BOX 1767 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

FOREST PARK GA 30298-1767 Date Work Began:

Phone: (404)361-0672 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY

02/19/2016

02/19/2016

03/28/2016

04/01/2016

07/28/2016

06/26/2017

10/15/2017

426 Days

05/31/2017Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 3    Area: 04   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 106.10

452 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$4,745,427.50

$4,745,427.50

$241,449.85

95.13%

Counties:

Bibb

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0012753      $4,745,427.50 $4,745,427.50 $241,449.85 94.91% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: chawilli Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 08/05/2017

to 02/07/2018

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600030-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0014

02/07/2018

Project Number: 0012753      SR 401 - RDWY LTNG

 

0012753                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $3,611,314.92 $3,611,314.92 $0.00

Non-Participating $902,828.73 $902,828.73 $0.00

Total Earnings $4,514,143.65 $4,514,143.65 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $4,514,143.65 $4,514,143.65 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($10,166.00)

Total: $4,503,977.65 $4,503,977.65

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00($10,166.00)


