Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 02/07/2018		
User: chawilli		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA	1600030-0	Estimate Num	ber: 0014		P	ay Period:	08/05/2017
						to	02/07/2018
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		426	Days	
ARKWRIGHT RD (CR 8	5).		Elapsed Calende	er Days:	452	Days	
			Percent Time:		106.1	0	
District: 3		Area: 04					
Contractor:							
R. J. HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC.			Date Let:			02/19/2016	
P. O. BOX 1767			Date Awarded:			02/19/2016	
			Date Contract E	Executed:		03/28/2016	
			Date Notice to I	Proceed:		04/01/2016	
FOREST PARK		GA 30298-1767	Date Work Beg	an:		07/28/2016	
Phone: (404)361-0672			Date Time Stop	ped:		06/26/2017	
			Date Accepted:			10/15/2017	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	05/31/2017	
Surety Co: PHILADEL	PHIA INDEMNITY I	NSURANCE COMPAI	NY				
Current Contract Amou	int \$4,7	745,427.50 C	ounties:				
Original Contract Amou	unt \$4,7	745,427.50 B	ibb				
Funds Available	\$2	241,449.85					
Percent Complete		95.13%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
0012753	\$4,745,427.50	\$4,745,427.50	\$241,449.85	94.91%		\$0.0	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 02/07/2018		
User: chawilli	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA1600030-0	Estimate Number: 0014	Pay Period: 08/05/2017		
		to 02/07/2018		

Project Number:

0012753

SR 401 - RDWY LTNG

Federal State Project Number: 0012753

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$3,611,314.92	\$3,611,314.92	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$902,828.73	\$902,828.73	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$4,514,143.65	\$4,514,143.65	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$4,514,143.65	\$4,514,143.65	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$10,166.00)	(\$10,166.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$4,503,977.65	\$4,503,977.65	
	-	Fotal Payable:	\$0.00